
Monday 
to Friday

0626
0714
0727
0740
0752
0804
0816
0828
0840
0853
then at 

these mins 

08
23 
38
53
until

1608
1620
1633
1646
1659
1712
1725
1739
1755
1813

Saturday 
& Good 
Friday

0626
0714
0800
0820
0840
0900
0915
0928
0943
0958
then at 

these mins 

13
28 
43
58
until

1458
1512
1527
1542
1557
1612
1627
1642
1657
1712
1727
1742
1757

Bank  
Holiday 
Mondays

0800
0820
0840
0857
0910
0925
0940
0955
then at 

these mins 

10
25 
40
55
until

1740

buses to 
City Centre

no buses on Sundays

these buses show X3 on the front 
and pick up from Stop M in  
Blue Boar Row
these buses show X3 on the front 
and drop off in Blue Boar Row
continues to District Hospital, 
Downton and Woodfalls
see route timetable for details

Monday 
to Friday

0855
0910
0925
0940
0955
then at 

these mins 

10
25 
40
55
until

1555
1608
1621
1634
1647
1700
1713
1726
1739
1752
1805
1822
1840
1855
1915
1945
2040
2145

Saturday 
& Good 
Friday

0912
0930
0945
then at 

these mins 

00
15 
30
45
until

1800
1820
1840
1850
1945
2040
2145

Bank  
Holiday 
Mondays

0915
0930
0945
then at 

these mins 

00
15 
30
45
until

1830

Monday 
to Friday

2145

Saturday 
& Good 
Friday

2145

Bank  
Holiday 
Mondays

1830

Britford bus times

return times from 
City Centre
Milford Street Stop W

last buses back from 
City Centre

8  
mins 
travel  
time

8



W

Wto Park&Ride site

getting off

for other fares available visit: 

salisburyreds.co.uk
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where to get on & off in  
Salisbury City Centre

adult

£33 £4
group

4
working with

return fares
buy from the driver  
 pay by cash or contactless 
please keep hold of your ticket for your return journey
 change given

a group is up to any 4 people traveling together  
if there are more than 4 people traveling together,  
pay just £1 extra per person

concessionary pass holders  
travel free after 9.30am weekdays, anytime 
weekends & public holidays

travel regularly?
adult 10 trip   �|��  £14  use when you like
group 10 trip  �|  £18  use when you like


