Britford bus times



buses to

City Centre

Monday to Friday 0626 0714 0727 0740 0752 0804 0816 0828 0840 0853	Saturday & Good Friday • 0626 • 0714 0800 0820 0840 0900 0915 0928 0943 0958	Bank Holiday Mondays 0800 0820 0840 0857 0910 0925 0940 0955
then at these mins O8 23 38 53 until	then at these mins 13 28 43 58 until	10 25 40 55 until
1608 1620 1633 1646 1659 1712 1725 1739 1755 1813	1458 1512 1527 1542 1557 1612 1627 1642 1657 1712 1727 1742 1757	

City Centre

Milford Street Stop W

return times from

Monday to Friday	Saturday & Good Friday	Bank Holiday Monday
0855 0910 0925	0912 0930 0945	0915 0930 0945
0940 0955	then at these mins	then at
then at these mins 10 25 40	00 15 30 45 until	00 15 30 45 until
55 until	1800 1820	1830
1555 1608 1621	1840 1850 1945	

2040

2145



no buses on Sundays

- these buses show X3 on the front and pick up from Stop M in Blue Boar Row
- these buses show X3 on the front and drop off in Blue Boar Row
- continues to District Hospital, Downton and Woodfalls see route 44 timetable for details

last buses back from **City Centre**

Monday	Saturday	
to Friday	& Good	
	Friday	
• 2145	• 2145	

1634

1647

1945 2040 2145

> Bank Holiday Mondays 1830

where to **get on** & **off** in

Salisbury City Centre





to Park&Ride site



getting off



return fares

buy from the driver

pay by cash or contactless please keep hold of your ticket for your return journey

change given

a group is up to any 4 people traveling together if there are more than 4 people traveling together, pay just £1 extra per person

concessionary pass holders

travel free after 9.30am weekdays, anytime weekends & public holidays

travel regularly?

adult 10 trip | £14 use when you like group 10 trip | £18 use when you like



SCOTS LANE

CHIPPER LANE

LUE BOAR ROW MARKET SQUARE

Guildhall 1

Cinema

BUTCHER ROW

Old George Mall Arcade

WMILFORD ST

AVON APPROACH

The Maltings

FISHERTON ST

Sainsbury's

Clock Tower

Iceland (

Tesco CASTLE ST

for other fares available visit:

salisburyreds.co.uk



